5513.8 Electronic Warfare Progra

Classification SCG ID # Title OCA Original Date Change Date Review Date

U ID 08 -003.1 ECM/ECCM, General CNO 3/24/1975 2/15/1989 2/15/1994
N2/N6

U ID 08 - 007.3 Laser Weapon Systems and Technology NAVSEA 12/10/1974 4/9/2013 4/9/2018

U ID 08 - 018 Radar, General PEO IWS 3/24/1975 2/15/1989 2/15/1994

U ID 08 - 020.3 Receiver System AN/WLR-8(V) PEO 10/25/1975 3/12/2010 3/12/2015
SUBS

U ID 08 - 029.1  Acoustic-Optic (A-O) Technology in ESM NRL 6/4/1979 2/17/2012 2/17/2017

U ID 08 - 031.3 Countermeasures Set, AN/ALQ-165, PEOT 3/24/1978 8/31/2010 8/31/2015

Airborne Self-Protection

U ID 08 -036.1 AN/ARC-182(V) AIR 1.0 10/12/1980 12/10/2010 12/10/2015

Thursday, December 10, 2015 Page 1 0f 6



Classification
U

SCGID #
ID 08 - 037.1

ID 08 - 038.5

ID 08 - 041.1

ID 08 - 042.1

ID 08 - 043.2

ID 08 - 045.2

ID 08 - 053.3

ID 08 - 054.1

Thursday, December 10, 2015

Title
Specific Emitter Identification (SEI)

AN/SLQ-32 (All Variants) and Block
Upgrades Under the Surface Electronic
Warfare Improvement Program

High Power Microwave (HPM) General

Applications

High Power Microwave (HPM) Generator
Research

Targeting Avionics Technology

Relocatable Over the Horizon Radar
(ROTHR)

AN/WLR-1H

Electromagnetic Environmental Effects (E-

3) Program

OCA
NRL

PEO IWS

NRL

NRL

NAWCW

DED

FLTCYBE
RCOM

PEO IWS

NAVSEA

Original Date
11/30/1980

3/24/1979

7/31/1981

8/1/1981

8/12/1982

7/1/1983

2/1/1984

7/1/1984

Page 2 of 6

Change Date
2/12/2012

6/10/2011

5/10/2007

5/10/2007

1/13/2014

10/1/2010

7/19/2011

4/6/2011

Review Date

2/12/2017

6/10/2016

5/10/2012

5/10/2012

1/13/2019

10/1/2015

7/19/2016

4/6/2016



Classification
U

SCGID #
ID 08 - 058.8

ID 08 - 063

ID 08 - 064

ID 08 - 069.3

ID 08 - 073.1

ID 08 -074.1

ID 08 - 077.1

ID 08 - 079.4

Thursday, December 10, 2015

Title
NULKA

AN/SLQ-49, Inflatable Decoy

AN/SLQ-99, Chaff Buoy

AN/BLQ-10(V)

Ships Signal Exploitation Equipment

(SSEE)

Cryptologic Carry-On Program (CCOP)

Cluster Snoop

AN/SPQ-9B Anti-Ship Missile Defense
(ASMD) Radar Set

OCA
PEO IWS

PEO IWS

PEO IWS

PEO

SUBS

PEO C4I

PEO C4I

FLTCYBE

RCOM

PEO IWS

Original Date
11/23/1977

2/15/1989

2/15/1989

4/29/1993

1/5/1995

5/1/1995

6/1/1997

3/20/1998

Page 3 of 6

Change Date
4/30/2014

2/15/1989

2/15/1989

9/7/2007

9/22/2010

9/22/2010

12/6/2013

5/4/2011

Review Date

4/30/2019

1/15/1994

1/15/1994

9/7/2012

9/22/2015

9/22/2015

12/6/2018

5/4/2016



Classification
U

SCGID #
ID 08 - 080.1

ID 08 - 082.4

ID 08 - 084.1

ID 08 - 085.2

ID 08 - 086.1

ID 08 - 091.1

ID 08 - 092.1

ID 08 - 093.1

Thursday, December 10, 2015

Title

Integrated Defensive Electronic
Countermeasures (IDECM) Radio
Frequency Countermeasures (RFCM)
Subsystem AN/ALQ-214)

Cobra Judy Replacement Program

Next Generation Jammer (NGJ) Tactical
Jamming System (TJS)

Communications Emitter Sensing and
Attacking System (CESAS), AN/ULQ-36(V)1

Aircraft Infrared Measurements

AN/AAR-59 Joint and Allied Threat
Awareness System

Free Electron Laser Innovative Navy
Prototype

Maritime Laser Demonstration Program

OCA
PEOT

PEO IWS

PEOT

MCSC

NAWCW

DED

PEOT

CNR

CNR

Original Date
9/16/1994

8/19/2003

6/12/2012

4/13/2004

9/23/2004

3/5/2008

1/8/2009

4/8/2009

Page 4 of 6

Change Date
8/16/2013

9/22/2011

1/23/2015

12/4/2015

11/5/2007

8/20/2012

2/15/2012

2/15/2012

Review Date
8/16/2018

9/22/2016

1/23/2020

12/4/2020

11/5/2012

8/20/2017

2/15/2017

2/15/2017



Classification
U

SCGID #
ID 08 - 094.2

ID 08 - 095.1

ID 08 - 098.2

ID 08 -100.1

ID 08 - 102

ID 08 - 103

ID 08 - 105.1

ID 08 - 106

Thursday, December 10, 2015

Title

Team Portable Collection System (TPCS)
Platform Capable (TPCS-MPC) Block o
Modifications (TPCS Mods)

Technical Control and Analysis Center

(TCAC) Family of Systems

Radio Reconnaissance Equipment Program
(RREP) Signal Suite-3 (SS-3)

Electronic Protection (EP) Radio, AN/ARC-
210(V)

Intrepid Tiger II (IT II) Electronic Attack
System AN/ALQ-231

Integrated Cover and Deception (ICADS)

AN/ALE-43 Countermeasures Chaff
Dispensing System (CCDS)

RF Surveillance Research General (RSRG)

OCA
MCSC

MCSC

MCSC

AlIR 1.0

PEOT

PEO C41

PEOT

CNR

Original Date
3/23/2001

9/7/2004

9/27/2004

8/26/1993

11/8/2010

6/1/2011

11/1/2010

10/4/2012

Page 5 0of 6

Change Date

1/7/2015

8/6/2013

9/21/2014

3/20/2012

11/8/2010

6/1/2011

9/10/2012

10/4/2012

Review Date

1/7/2020

8/6/2018

9/21/2019

3/20/2017

11/8/2015

6/1/2016

9/10/2017

10/4/2017



Classification SCG ID # Title OCA Original Date Change Date Review Date

U ID 08 - 107 Offboard Decoy PEO IWS 2/21/2013 2/21/2013 2/21/2018

U ID 08 - 110 High Energy Fiber Laser Future Naval NAWCW 11/25/2013 11/25/2013 11/25/2018
Capability (HEFL FNC) Product D ED

U ID 08 - 111 Electronic Warfare Infrastructure AIR 1.0 5/15/2014 5/15/2014 5/14/2019

Improvement Program (EWIIP)

S ID 08 -113 Classic Troll Program FLTCYBE 1/16/1996 12/6/2013 12/6/2018
RCOM
U ID 08 - 115 AN/SEQ-3 (XN-1) Laser Weapon system NAVSEA 4/25/2014 4/25/2014 4/25/2019
U ID 08 - 116 Multifunctional Information Distribution PEOT 10/7/2014 10/7/2014 10/7/2019
System and Joint Tactical Radio system
(MIDS JTRS)
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